
 

Industrial Technical Services Pool 

Last updated: December 22, 2014 

 

Company Abacus Energy Resource Management Co. 

Expertise HVAC, compressed air, hot & chilled water systems in pulp & paper, food processing, clean rooms. 

Address 12655 SW Center Street Ste 250 / Beaverton OR 97005 

Contact Steve Rubbert / Ron Spliethof 

Phone 503.972.7809 / 503.350.3417 Email stever@abacusrm.com / rons@abacusrm.com 

 

Company Airclean Technologies 

Expertise Pumps, fans, and motor systems. Pulp & paper, petroleum, cement, steel, wastewater, wood manufacturing facilities.  

Address 4229 W. Marginal Way SW / Seattle WA 98106 

Contact Bill Hunter Phone 206.860.4930 Email bhunter@aircleantech.com 

 

Company Cascade Energy, Inc. 

Expertise Refrigeration, compressed air, pumps, fans, chilled water, and HVAC in industrial facilities. Process-specific energy systems 

for food processing, pulp and paper, primary and secondary wood products, water/wastewater, and general manufacturing.  

Address 123 NE 3
rd

 Avenue Ste 400 / Portland OR 97232 

Contact Dave Whitmore Phone 503.928.3205 Email dave.whitmore@cascadeenergy.com   

 

Company Compression Engineering 

Expertise Provide reviews in any type of facility targeted to compressed air. Includes industrial centrifugal pumping systems and low-

pressure blower applications 

Address 11000 SW Stratus St Ste 310 / Beaverton OR 97008 

Contact Tim Dugan Phone 503.520.0700 Email tim.dugan@compression-engineering.com    

 
Company Energy Management (EMP2) 

Expertise Disposal, boiler, and steam, FEMP projects, municipal water, military bases, and dairies. 

Address 219 Greenview Dr / Richland WA 99352 

Contact Steve Dunnivant Phone 509.627.5401 Email steved@emp2.com     

 

Company JE Engineering 

Expertise Industrial HVAC systems, boilers, and chilled water systems. 

Address 1320 Rhodes Draw / Kalispell MT 59901 

Contact Richard Jarvis Phone 406.257.3013 Email richj@je-eng.com     

 

Company McClure Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise General industrial processing, food processing, pumping systems (esp. in AG), and compressed air. 

Address 507 Main Ave West / Twin Falls ID 83301 

Contact Scott McClure Phone 208.734.9015 Email smcclure@mcclure-engineering.com     

 

Company Nexant 

Expertise Chillers, compressed air, dust collection, and HVAC incl. high-tech/clean room. 

Address 5331 SW Macadam Ave Ste 122 / Portland OR 97239 

Contact Randy McCall  Phone 503.219.2970 Email rmccall@nexant.com     
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Industrial Technical Services Pool (continued) 

 

Company PCS Utilidata 

Expertise Conservation Voltage Regulation (CVR) experience. 

Address 6620 N. Market St / Spokane WA 99217-7809 

Contact Karen or Jeremy Wilson 

Phone 509.466.2656 Email kwilson@pcsutilidata.com / jlw@pcsutilidata.com  

 

Company QEI 

Expertise Dust collection, compressed air, pumps, fans, and motors. 

Address 6107 SW Murray Blvd Ste 232 / Beaverton OR 97008 

Contact John Shinn Phone 503.579.8984 Email john.shinn@qeiem.com     

 

Company R&W Engineering, Inc. 

Expertise Fans, blowers, pumps, general processing, compressed air. 

Address 9615 SW Allen Blvd Ste 107 / Beaverton OR 97005 

Contact Mark D. Jones Phone 503.292.6000 Email mjones@rweng.com     

 

Company RHT Energy Solutions 

Expertise Wood industry, including particleboard, plywood, veneers, and dry kilsn. Also irrigated Ag. Measures include pumps, fans, 

VSDs. 

Address 315 Boardman St / Medford OR 97501 

Contact Buzz Thielemann Phone 541.770.5884 Email buzz@rhtenergy.com     

 

Company Rogers Machinery 

Expertise Air compressor systems – targeted to compressors, dryers, receivers, pressure flow controllers, filters; etc. 

Address PO Box 230429 / Portland OR 97281 

Contact Jeff Yarnall Phone 503.639.0808 Email jeff.yarnall@rogers-machinery.com     

 

Company Washington State University 

Expertise Industrial/FEMP facilities for audits, military facilities, general processing, and training. 

Address WSU Energy Program / 905 Plum Street SE Bldg 3 / Box 43165 / Olympia WA 98504-3165 

Contact Christine Love Phone 360.956.2172 Email lovec@energy.wsu.edu      
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